990086052 02/11/2021

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD181228

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Collinson Group (Trademarks) Limited	12/21/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Collinson Group (Trademarks) Limited	
Address:	Third Floor,	
	Development House,	
	St. Anne Street	
	Floriana, FRN 9010	
Country:	MT	
Entity Type:	Maltese private limited liability company	
Entity Country:	Malta	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79229724

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Collinson Group (Trademarks) Limited

Address: Third Floor,

Development House, St. Anne Street Floriana, FRN 9010

Country: MT

TRADEMARK REEL: 007189 FRAME: 0319

990086052

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007189 FRAME: 0320

RECORDED: 02/11/2021